Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Hallam - (417332) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.61
31.69
31.76
31.81
32.09
32.92
33.04
33.21
33.29
33.57
34.07
34.59
34.94
34.94
34.95
36.10
36.54
38.07
38.72
38.90
39.07
39.18
40.63
40.76
42.98
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182
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Round
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Date

30/11/14
23/01/15
08/03/14
25/10/14
27/06/14
26/01/14
15/02/14
06/04/13
09/03/13
14/12/13
28/06/13
17/02/13
18/01/13
04/12/13
27/10/12
21/04/12
29/06/12
22/01/12
10/12/11
22/10/11
12/11/11
05/02/12
25/06/11
02/04/11
11/12/10
20/11/10
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Meet

48th Island Open Age Group Championships
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Hampshire County Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)
Tigers 4 Way Meet

Hampshire County Championships

47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

JASA Island Championships Series

Channel Island Championships

Guernsey Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC 40th Island Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Channel Island Closed Championships
Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3
AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Jersey 39th Island Championships

Jersey Island Age Group

AIB Tigers Club Champs
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Jersey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Haute Vallee
Les Quennevais
Southampton
Jersey
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey

Les Quennevais
St Helier

Les Quennevais
LEs Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey
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TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
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Tigersdersey
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“40.49
47.96
52.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.69
31.61
31.81
32.09
31.76
33.04
32.92
33.57
34.94
34.07
33.21
33.29
34.59
34.94
34.95
36.54
36.10
39.18
38.07
38.72
39.07
38.90
40.63
40.76
42.98
44.25
45.49
47.96
52.36

Copyright 2024

100
131
100

WA Pts

455
458
450
438
452
401
406
383
339
366
395
392
350
339
339
297
308
240
262
249
242
246
216
213
182
167
153
131
100

Round

m m m M

19/1 1719
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Date

23/01/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
27/06/14
08/03/14
15/02/14
26/01/14
14/12/13
04/12/13
28/06/13
06/04/13
09/03/13
17/02/13
18/01/13
27/10/112
29/06/12
21/04/12
05/02/12
22/01/12
10/12/11
12/11/11
22/10/11
25/06/11
02/04/11
11/12/10
20/11/10
13/11/10
26/06/10
14/11/09

RAID 11yeIs <1 up &« Lulliers
Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

AIB Tigers Up & Comers Mt

Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
48th Island Open Age Group Championships
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet

Guernsey Club Championships

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Hampshire County Championships

JASA Island Championships Series

Channel Island Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Champs

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Channel Island Closed Championships
Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3
Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Jersey 39th Island Championships

Jersey Island Age Group

AIB Tigers Club Champs

AIB Tigers 21 Up & Comers

Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

AIB Tigers Up & Comers Mt

veisey
Jersey

Jersey

Venue
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Southampton
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Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 4
Tigersdersey 2
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TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey
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TigersJersey 4
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